
NYÅRSKULAN RESULTATLISTA 2011

Öregrund-Gräsö Skytteförening 2011-01-02--06

Klass Elit

1 Charlotte Myhrberg Öregrund-G. 99 97 99 98 393 Hpr

2 Susanne Lindström Öregrund-G. 98 95 96 95 384 Hpr

3 Caroline Thörnvall Ultuna 95 97 94 97 383

4 Cecilia Runarsson NoF 97 95 98 93 383

5 Tommy Runarsson NoF 89 94 96 94 373

6 Esbjörn Jansson Rasbo 94 93 187

Klass 4

1 Rickard Jansson NoF 94 93 94 98 379 Hpr

2 Sabina Fernström Gimo 92 93 95 89 369 Hpr

3 Peter U Larsson Vaksala 93 91 93 91 368

4 Björn Runarsson NoF 92 92 91 92 367

5 Caroline Pettersson Bälinge-Jum. 89 89 91 92 361

Klass 3

1 Nils Jansson Rasbo 91 94 90 91 366 Hpr

2 Jonathan Hübinette Öregrund-G. 95 88 91 89 363

3 Ulf Svensson Öregrund-G. 86 88 96 92 362

Klass 2

1 Thomas Wigervall Öregrund-G. 95 91 92 75 353 Hpr

2 Lars Eichinger Öregrund-G. 76 81 86 82 325

3 Ola Jansson Rasbo 83 85 82 74 324

4 Henrik Manfredsson Öregrund-G. 83 74 77 70 304

Klass 1

1 Marie Johansson Öregrund-G. 85 77 87 87 336 Hpr

Klass 9

1 Melinda Runarsson NoF 95 96   191 Hpr

2 Moa Runarsson NoF 84 94   178

3 Maja Blomkvist NoF 85 89   174

4 Natalie Runarsson NoF 86 74   160



Klass 11

1 Robert Svenblad Bälinge-Jumkil 98 98 97 99 392 Hpr

2 Philip Lundqvist Vaksala 99 97 97 99 392 Hpr

3 Hugo Svedström Östhammar 92 95 95 95 377

4 Filip Orrmalm Östhammar 94 95 94 87 370

5 Albin Grydén Vaksala 94 88 94 93 369

6 Elina Eklöf Östhammar 90 92 94 88 364

7 Max Blomkvist NoF 88 87 91 87 353

8 Bo Hallberg Östhammar 80 81 82 87 330

Klass 13

1 Simon Nilsson Östhammar 99 100 100 99 398 Hpr

2 Dennis Hedberg Bälinge-Jum. 98 99 100 98 395 Hpr

3 Johan Eriksson Östhammar 99 99 98 98 394 Hpr

4 Emma Mattsson-Sjödin Tierp-Tolfta 98 97 98 100 393

5 Johannes Mattsson Tierp-Tolfta 96 100 98 98 392

6 Martin Gahne Vaksala 98 97 100 97 392

7 Ida Forsström Tierp-Tolfta 99 98 99 96 392

8 William Grydén Vaksala 98 98 99 96 391

9 Jonathan Persson Rasbo 97 96 98 98 389

10 Elin Edberg Bälinge-Jum. 93 98 96 97 384

11 Henning Anderson Bälinge-Jum. 96 96 96 96 384

Klass 15 Rem

1 Carolina Manfredsson Öregrund-G. 99 100 99 100 398 Hpr

2 Felix Olsson Tierp-Tolfta 99 100 98 98 395 Hpr

3 Matilda Edvardsson Öregrund-G. 97 99 98 100 394 Hpr

4 Frida Jansson Öregrund-G. 98 99 98 99 394

5 Mikael Lundell Rasbo 94 97 98 100 389

6 Emil Manfredsson Öregrund-G. 97 97 97 98 389

7 Andreas Bäckvall Öregrund-G. 94 97 98 94 383

8 Lina Hällstrand Tierp-Tolfta 94 98 93 93 378

9 Patrik Andersson Rasbo 94 93 93 91 371



Klass 15 Stå

1 Frida Jansson Öregrund-G. 86 91 91 92 360 Hpr

2 Molly Nyberg N.Film-Vigel. 54 71 74 68 267

3 Alexander Larsson N.Film-Vigel. 30 38 47 33 148

Klass 17

1 Madeleine Runarsson NoF 94 94 92 92 372 Hpr

2 Kristina Lundgren Hållnäs 89 94 94 94 371 Hpr

3 Markus Andersson Bälinge-Jum. 91 85 88 94 358

4 Erik Dahlén Bälinge-Jum. 94 83 91 88 356

5 Martin Wallin Tierp-Tolfta 83 88 81 84 336

6 Viktoria Larsson N.Film-Vigel. 78 80 77 82 317

Klass Veteraner Sittande

1 Leonard Jansson Rasbo 98 99 100 100 397 Hpr

2 Göran Myhrberg Öregrund-G. 98 99 100 97 394 Hpr

3 Ivan Andersson NoF 98 99 98 97 392

4 Torbjörn Edlund Öregrund-G. 98 96 96 97 387

5 Ege Thörnvall Ultuna 93 97 99 95 384

6 Börje Nilsson Östhammar 95 96 95 97 383

Klass Veteraner Stående

1 Torbjörn Edlund Öregrund-G. 89 87 94 86 356 Hpr

2 Göran Persson Öregrund-G. 87 85 88 94 354

3 Göran Myhrberg Öregrund-G. 89 83 84 85 341

Klass Föräldrar

1 Roger Jansson Öregrund-G. 99 99 100 84 382 Hpr

2 Torbjörn Wahlström NoF 95 97 96 90 378 Hpr

3 Görgen Edvardsson Öregrund-G. 97 97 98 86 378 Hpr

4 Christer Jansson Rasbo 97 99 97 84 377 Hpr

5 Per-Erik Larsson Bälinge-Jum. 92 98 98 87 375 Hpr

6 Mattias Nyberg N.Film-Vigel. 95 99 96 84 374 Hpr

7 Håkan Johansson Öregrund-G. 98 97 96 83 374 Hpr

8 Anders Lundell Rasbo 100 97 97 73 367

9 Annette Bäckvall Öregrund-G. 97 99 99 70 365



10 Mikael Lindström Öregrund-G. 93 95 97 77 362

11 Thomas Andersson Öregrund-G. 94 95 96 77 362

12 Christer Hallberg Östhammar 98 93 94 77 362

13 Andreas Persson Rasbo 97 99 97 69 362

14 Stefan Nordgren Öregrund-G. 91 95 98 77 361

15 Petra Blomkvist NoF 94 95 99 72 360

16 Thomas Larsson N.Film-Vigel. 95 97 99 69 360

17 Per Hedberg Bälinge-Jum. 94 93 96 73 356

18 Örjan Eklöf Östhammar 91 95 97 72 355

19 Åke Siikavaara Östhammar 94 95 97 68 354

20 Torbjörn Nilsson NoF 96 95 93 68 352

21 Mats Larsson Bälinge-Jum. 93 94 93 69 349

22 Agnetha Petersson Öregrund-G. 89 92 96 53 330



LAGTÄVLING  

   
1 Simon Nilsson Susanne Lindström Östhammar 398 384 782 Hpr
2 Frida Jansson Roger Jansson Öregrund-G. 394 382 776 Hpr
3 Charlotte Myhrberg Göran Myhrberg Öregrund-G. 393 380 773 Hpr
4 Matilda Edvardsson Görgen Edvardsson Öregrund-G. 394 378 772 Hpr
5 Mikael Lundell Anders Lundell Rasbo 389 367 756 Hpr
6 Jonathan Persson Andreas Persson Rasbo 389 362 751 Hpr
6 Dennis Hedberg Per Hedberg Bälinge-Jum. 395 356 751 Hpr
8 Nils Jansson Leonard Jansson Rasbo 382 366 748
8 Patrik Andersson Christer Jansson Rasbo 371 377 748
8 Caroline Thörnvall Ege Thörnval Ultuna 383 365 748
8 Andreas Bäckvall Anette Bäckvall Öregrund-G. 383 365 748

12 Hugo Svedström Börje Nilsson Östhammar 377 370 747
13 Elin Edberg Mats Larsson Bälinge-Jum. 384 349 733
14 Erik Dahlén Per-Erik Larsson Bälinge-Jum. 356 375 731
15 Moa Runarsson Tommy Runarsson NoF 373 356 729
16 Filip Orrmalm Åke Siikavaara Östhammar 370 354 724
17 Elina Eklöf Örjan Eklöf Östhammar 355 364 719
17 Emil Manfredsson Agnetha Petterson Öregrund-G. 389 330 719
19 Max Blomkvist Petra Blomkvist NoF 353 360 713
20 Caroline Manfredsson Henrik Manfredson Öregrund-G. 398 304 702
21 Maja Blomkvist Torbjörn Nilsson NoF 348 352 700
22 Bo Hallberg Christer Hallberg Östhammar 330 362 692
23 Viktoria Larsson Thomas Larsson N.Film-V. 317 360 677
24 Molly Nyberg Mattias Nyberg N.Film-V. 267 374 641

   


